Wednesday, March 15, 2023

MONDAY, May 1

Log on
Session |

Log on
Session 1l

Log on
Session 111

Pacific
8:45 am

9:00 am

9:30
10:30

12:15 pm
12:30

2:30

4:15 pm
4:30

6:00

PRELIMINARY

UURMaPA Spring 2023 Conference
30 Years Both Ways

Program Schedule
Schedule Subject to Change

Mountain Central Eastern PROGRAM

9:45-am 10:45-am 11:45 am Slides
90 minutes total
10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 noon  Welcome & Worshipful Ingathering

10:30 11:30 12:30 Small Group Check-In
11:30 12:30 1:30 Free Time - 2 hours
1:15 pm 2:15 pm 3:15 pm Slides
2 hours total with intermission
1:30 2:30 3:30 Welcome Back
1st Panel: After the Ball is Over
3:30 4:30 5:30 Free Time - 2 hours
5:15-pm 6:15-pm 7:15 pm Slides
90 minutes total
5:30 6:30 7:30 Welcome Back

Reggie Harris
7:00 8:00 9:00 Recess until Tuesday
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TUESDAY, May 2

Log on
Session 1V

Log on
Session V

Log on
Session VI

Pacific
8:45 am

9:00 am

10:30
12:15 pm

12:30

2:30
4:15 pm

4:30
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PRELIMINARY

UURMaPA Spring 2023 Conference

Mountain

9:45-am
10:00 am

11:30
1:15 pm

1:30

3:30
5:15-pm

5:30

7:00

30 Years Both Ways
Program Schedule

Schedule Subject to Change

Central

10:45-am
11:00 am

12:30
2:15 pm

2:30

4:30
6:15-pm

6:30

8:00

Eastern

11:45 am
12:00 noon

1:30
3:15 pm

3:30

5:30
7:15 pm

7:30

9:00

PROGRAM

Slides

90 minutes total

Welcome to Day 2 of the Spring Conference
Small Breakout Groups

Free Time - 2 hours

Slides

2 hours total with intermission
Welcome Back

2nd Panel: Women and Leadership
Free Time - 2 hours

Slides
90 minutes total
Welcome Back

Remembrance Service (1.5 hour)
60 mins worship, plus sharing & reflections

Recess until Wednesday
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WEDNESDAY, May 3
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Session VIII

Log on
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Pacific
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9:00 am
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2:30
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UURMaPA Spring 2023 Conference

Mountain

9:45-am
10:00 am
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1:15 pm
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3:30
5:15-pm
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7:00

30 Years Both Ways
Program Schedule

Schedule Subject to Change

Central

10:45-am
11:00 am

12:30
2:15 pm

2:30

4:30
6:15-pm
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Eastern

11:45 am

12:00 noon

1:30
3:15 pm

3:30

5:30
7:15 pm

7:30

9:00

PROGRAM

Slides

90 minutes total

Welcome to Day 3 of the Spring Conference
Odyssey: Carol Hepokoski

Free Time - 2 hours

Slides

2 hours total with intermission

Welcome Back

3rd Panel: The Future of Our Ministry -
Multigenerational Perspectives

Free Time - 2 hours

Slides

90 minutes total

Welcome Back

Retirement Plan Update and/or
UURMaPA at Your Service
Closing Worship

Conference Adjourns



